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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/18/2018 8:30 am MS Girls Soccer @ Cleveland Cleveland Middle School
Tue 08/21/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer vs Baylor Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Tue 08/21/2018 5:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Athens Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Thu 08/23/2018 5:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Rhea County Middle

School
Rhea County Middle School

Thu 08/23/2018 6:45 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ Rhea County Middle School Rhea County Middle School
Tue 08/28/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Cleveland Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Tue 08/28/2018 6:15 pm MS JV Girls Soccer vs Cleveland Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Thu 08/30/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Lake Forest Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Tue 09/04/2018 6:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Chilhowee Middle

School
Chilhowee Middle School

Thu 09/06/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer vs GPS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael
Fingerle Track and Field

Thu 09/06/2018 5:30 pm MS Varsity Soccer vs Ocoee Middle School Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael
Fingerle Track and Field

Fri 09/07/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ Baylor The Baylor School
Fri 09/07/2018 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Baylor The Baylor School
Tue 09/11/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer vs GPS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Tue 09/11/2018 5:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Ocoee Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Thu 09/13/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Chilhowee Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Tue 09/18/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Cleveland Middle

School
Cleveland Middle School

Tue 09/18/2018 6:15 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ Cleveland Middle School Cleveland Middle School
Thu 09/20/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Rhea County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Thu 09/20/2018 6:15 pm MS JV Girls Soccer vs Rhea County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field
Fri 09/21/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Athens Athens City Middle School
Mon 09/24/2018 4:30 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ GPS Lupton Drive Field GPS - Soccer Field - Lupton Drive
Mon 09/24/2018 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ GPS Lupton Drive Field GPS - Soccer Field - Lupton Drive
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Tue 09/25/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Lake Forest Lake Forest Middle School
Thu 09/27/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ GPS Lupton Drive Field GPS - Soccer Field - Lupton Drive
Thu 09/27/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer @ Ocoee Middle School Ocoee Middle School
Fri 09/28/2018 TBD MS JV Girls Soccer Tournament @ Cleveland

Middle School
Cleveland Middle School

Mon 10/01/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Soccer @ GPS Lupton Drive Field GPS - Soccer Field - Lupton Drive
Mon 10/01/2018 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Lake Forest - SETAC

Tournament
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael
Fingerle Track and Field

Tue 10/02/2018 5:30 pm MS V Girls Soccer @ Cleveland Cleveland Middle School
Thu 10/04/2018 5:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Soccer vs Rhea County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Michael

Fingerle Track and Field


